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)k SINERhE e 3,948 12.7% 4,679 15.1% 3,173 11.4% 24.4% (15.6%)
LZ2FEZEBITDA 5,578 17.9% 6,344 20.5% 4,980 17.8% 12.0% (12.1%)
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SREEFFEFMEREEBITDA

ARTEATT 2024 F=FE 2024 FE 2023FE=FE
HARFUiiE 3,270 3,980 2,182
n:

LABGAD A ERHAYETEMNFT SZ 698 723 871
BRENTINEZNFEE (20) (24) 120
Pl g7 Tk 12.7% 15.1% 11.4%
n:

FriSH(Ies)/ 22 (120) (27) 138
¥l R i & 3rIH 997 997 1,029
SERNERIA 765 735 737
TR AT 25 26 38
AFUINIEER (37) (66) (135)
LEIF B FBITDAZE 17.9% 20.5% 17.8%
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20249H30H

13,366
9.759
1,064

163

20,711
6,264

18,332

74
732

6,215
4,599
26,846
10,903
518

83
12,466

2023&12A31H

12,356
10,399
1,073
214
5,245
6,108
9.765
283
492

6,457
4,919
25,128
9.874
950
128
12,905

ARTHEATT

ek fafR
[ZN

R aafn
FEfFisin
Hitwfifieg
Rit5iR
ElgEdh g
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fafm

E |7l b
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BTA

HERGR
BAERTINEA R
HithdFRa R
JERMGA GRS
N
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HAth MW ATTRIUR M 1252
= AR
PSR
HERGR

mo RSt
ARGt
ek hESit

20245£9830H

269,745

34,718
(246,125)
15

9,000
7,592
15
19

26,084
22,089
4,648
399
3,896

Qo
O

202312831

273,459
(88)
33,183
(257,491)
1

8,405
18
21

23,601
16,592
4,036
1,222
3,327
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